
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

65 

84 

39 

02 

Class 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

Name 

Darek Stennes 

Glen Getchell 

David Thomas 

Les Gonda 

Mem. ID 

471016 

427601 

664196 

670526 

Reg. 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Port St Lucie FL 

Seminole FL 

Rockledge FL 

Beverly Hills FL 

Make/Model 

1965 Shelby GT350 

1964 Porsche 356 SC 

1964 Porsche 356SC 

1973 MGB GT V8 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Gap 

1:57.906 

34.244 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:28.265 

2:37.186 

2:48.649 

2:29.928 

Sponsor 

Raven Racing 

Abacus Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/3/2024 11:21:10 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:57.906 

Avg. Speed 

83.011 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.265 

Best Speed 

85.954 

Best Lap by 

65 - Darek Stennes 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 1 - VIN 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:57:36 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 11:30 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

65 

02 

84 

39 

Class 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

VIN 

Name 

Darek Stennes 

Les Gonda 

Glen Getchell 

David Thomas 

Mem. ID 

471016 

670526 

427601 

664196 

Reg. 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Port St Lucie FL 

Beverly Hills FL 

Seminole FL 

Rockledge FL 

Make/Model 

1965 Shelby GT350 

1973 MGB GT V8 

1964 Porsche 356 SC 

1964 Porsche 356SC 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Gap 

0.599 

1:48.046 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:23.843 

2:24.419 

2:40.661 

2:48.807 

Sponsor 

Abacus Racing 

Raven Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/6/2024 7:29:02 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.599 

Avg. Speed 

85.902 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.843 

Best Speed 

88.597 

Best Lap by 

65 - Darek Stennes 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 1 - VIN 

Race 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:33:38 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 04:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

DNS 

No. 

34 

33 

7 

17 

77 

16 

3 

20 

116 

11 

10 

04 

97 

00 

13 

114 

56 

63 

133 

147 

39 

4 

51 

18 

66 

64 

49 

9 

21 

92 

76 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

WSRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

WSRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Franklin Futrelle 

Rob Clifton 

Gian Buffomante 

Tray Ayres 

Arvid Albanese 

Tj Preble 

B. Doug Mead 

Tim Preble 

Nicholas Riceputo 

Ethan Reeves 

Thomas Weir 

Steve Clifton 

Gregory Falcone 

Scott Monroe 

Gary Vizioli 

David Perez 

Shawn DeKold 

Jon Dounchis 

David Brown 

Steven Spano 

Mike Bakinowski 

Steve Zemaitis 

Andrew Adler 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Adam Fetterman 

Matt Gray 

Herman Ratchford Jr. 

Jacob Lawter 

Cody Preble 

Mark Eaton 

Keith Hansen 

Mem. ID 

303588 

553373 

685924 

256983 

674801 

645715 

448707 

368767 

674114 

652324 

371907 

553374 

315635 

289372_1 

399261 

712376 

667228 

526063 

697719 

433994 

599936 

219037 

665643 

202934 

483857 

381528 

349408 

727720 

645719 

231069 

77684 

Reg. 

Atl 

Atl 

CHI 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

TEN 

SCR 

Atl 

CFR 

Hous 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

FLA 

CHA 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

LOL 

CCR 

OKLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Augusta GA 

Evans GA 

Naperville IL 

Gainesville GA 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Deerfield Bch FL 

Melbourne FL 

Lake Worth FL 

W Palm Bch FL 

Nashville TN 

Charleston SC 

Evans GA 

Sarasota FL 

Seabrook TX 

Vernon NJ 

Orlando FL 

West Union SC 

Naples FL 

Jasper TN 

Melbourne FL 

Palm City FL 

Hartwell GA 

Sanibel FL 

Odessa FL 

Palm City FL 

Chaska MN 

Bessemer City NC 

Edmond OK 

Pembroke Pines FL 

Eau Gallie FL 

Port St Lucie FL 

Make/Model 

2018 SCCA SRF3 Ford 

2006 SCCA SRF3 

2023 SCCA SRF3 

2023 SCCA SRF3 

2023 SCCA SRF3 Ford 

2021 SCCA SRF3 

1995 SCCA SRF3 

2020 SCCA SRF3 

2020 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2000 SCCA SRF3 

2006 SCCA SRF3 

1996 SCCA SRF3 

2015 SCCA SRF3 

1995 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 3 

1987 SCCA  SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2011 SCCA SRF3 

2008 SCCA SRF3 

1993 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2005 SCCA SRF3 

2021 SCCA SRF3 

2010 SCCA SRF3 

1909 SCCA SRF3 

2022 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 Ford 

1992 SCCA SRF3 

2002 SCCA SRF3 Ford 

SCCA SRF3 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

Gap 

1.711 

3.738 

2.721 

0.108 

6.474 

0.473 

0.122 

0.600 

0.130 

0.981 

8.491 

0.279 

2.057 

0.317 

2.137 

0.226 

6.851 

1.325 

1.914 

7.376 

0.689 

0.539 

21.079 

0.140 

38.567 

4.105 

3.156 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:10.424 

2:10.334 

2:10.317 

2:10.808 

2:10.603 

2:11.774 

2:11.774 

2:11.365 

2:11.524 

2:11.724 

2:11.951 

2:11.930 

2:12.511 

2:12.133 

2:12.185 

2:13.155 

2:12.784 

2:13.127 

2:13.435 

2:14.106 

2:13.599 

2:14.161 

2:14.405 

2:17.626 

2:16.959 

2:12.002 

2:22.280 

2:12.385 

2:15.591 

2:10.270 

Sponsor 

Comprent Motorsports 

Clifton Construction 

Buffomante Racing / Wilwood / Capaldi Racing 

Ayres Motorsports 

PM Racing / Precision Aluminum Products 

"Mead Construction, Inc. / PM Racing" 

PM Racing / Precision Aluminum Products 

Duane Neyer 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Clifton Construction 

GF Properties of Sarasota & Omeza Wound Care 

MASTER 

Professional Auto / Duane Neyer Motorsports 

PM Racing 

Comprent Motorsports 

N/A 

Patron Four Skinny Dragons 

PM Racing 

Astra Products / DN Motorsports 

The Fetterman Firm / RSR 

Ryan Companies US Inc / PM Racing 

Comprent motorsports 

Comprent Motor Sports 

PM Racing / Precision Aluminum Products 

DNM-B2-Cottages-Valvoline 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/5/2024 10:08:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.711 

Avg. Speed 

97.127 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.270 

Best Speed 

97.828 

Best Lap by 

92 - Mark Eaton 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 2 - SRF 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:30:33 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 01:00 PM 



Pos 

SRF3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

WSRF3 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

1 

2 

No. 

34 

33 

92 

20 

3 

9 

04 

56 

39 

64 

11 

13 

4 

114 

51 

133 

147 

16 

10 

18 

66 

00 

21 

49 

76 

17 

63 

77 

7 

97 

116 

7 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

WSRF3 

WSRF3 

Name 

Franklin Futrelle 

Rob Clifton 

Mark Eaton 

Tim Preble 

B. Doug Mead 

Jacob Lawter 

Steve Clifton 

Shawn DeKold 

Mike Bakinowski 

Matt Gray 

Ethan Reeves 

Gary Vizioli 

Steve Zemaitis 

David Perez 

Andrew Adler 

David Brown 

Steven Spano 

Tj Preble 

Thomas Weir 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Adam Fetterman 

Scott Monroe 

Cody Preble 

Herman Ratchford Jr. 

Keith Hansen 

Tray Ayres 

Jon Dounchis 

Arvid Albanese 

Gian Buffomante 

Gregory Falcone 

Nicholas Riceputo 

Gian Buffomante 

Mem. ID 

303588 

553373 

231069 

368767 

448707 

727720 

553374 

667228 

599936 

381528 

652324 

399261 

219037 

712376 

665643 

697719 

433994 

645715 

371907 

202934 

483857 

289372_1 

645719 

349408 

77684 

256983 

526063 

674801 

685924 

315635 

674114 

685924 

Reg. 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

OKLA 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

LOL 

TEN 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CHA 

CFR 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

FLA 

Hous 

CFR 

CCR 

CFR 

Atl 

FLA 

CFR 

CHI 

CFR 

FLA 

CHI 

Hometown 

Augusta GA 

Evans GA 

Eau Gallie FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Melbourne FL 

Edmond OK 

Evans GA 

West Union SC 

Palm City FL 

Chaska MN 

Nashville TN 

Vernon NJ 

Hartwell GA 

Orlando FL 

Sanibel FL 

Jasper TN 

Melbourne FL 

Deerfield Bch FL 

Charleston SC 

Odessa FL 

Palm City FL 

Seabrook TX 

Pembroke Pines FL 

Bessemer City NC 

Port St Lucie FL 

Gainesville GA 

Naples FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Naperville IL 

Sarasota FL 

W Palm Bch FL 

Naperville IL 

Make/Model 

2018 SCCA SRF3 Ford 

2006 SCCA SRF3 

2002 SCCA SRF3 Ford 

2020 SCCA SRF3 

1995 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 Ford 

2006 SCCA SRF3 

1987 SCCA  SRF3 

1993 SCCA SRF3 

1909 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

1995 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 3 

2005 SCCA SRF3 

2011 SCCA SRF3 

2008 SCCA SRF3 

2021 SCCA SRF3 

2000 SCCA SRF3 

2021 SCCA SRF3 

2010 SCCA SRF3 

2015 SCCA SRF3 

1992 SCCA SRF3 

2022 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2023 SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

2023 SCCA SRF3 Ford 

2023 SCCA SRF3 

1996 SCCA SRF3 

2020 SCCA SRF3 

2023 SCCA SRF3 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

5 

2 

13 

13 

Gap 

0.099 

4.847 

21.955 

0.841 

1.993 

0.144 

6.324 

2.492 

0.024 

0.003 

0.249 

19.155 

0.649 

0.142 

0.161 

1.103 

23.186 

5.201 

3.614 

12.702 

1 Lap 

1:12.235 

43.773 

45.146 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

3 Laps 

52.140 

Best Tm 

2:08.874 

2:08.750 

2:09.623 

2:10.985 

2:10.048 

2:10.853 

2:10.680 

2:11.169 

2:11.720 

2:11.282 

2:10.858 

2:11.111 

2:12.131 

2:12.351 

2:12.112 

2:11.619 

2:11.643 

2:12.632 

2:12.292 

2:14.572 

2:16.476 

2:10.720 

2:14.685 

2:19.482 

2:20.082 

2:09.241 

2:12.583 

2:11.673 

2:09.780 

2:09.936 

Sponsor 

Comprent Motorsports 

Clifton Construction 

DNM-B2-Cottages-Valvoline 

PM Racing / Precision Aluminum Products 

"Mead Construction, Inc. / PM Racing" 

Comprent Motor Sports 

Clifton Construction 

N/A 

Ryan Companies US Inc / PM Racing 

Professional Auto / Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Patron Four Skinny Dragons 

PM Racing 

Comprent Motorsports 

PM Racing / Precision Aluminum Products 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Astra Products / DN Motorsports 

The Fetterman Firm / RSR 

MASTER 

PM Racing / Precision Aluminum Products 

Comprent motorsports 

Duane Neyer Motorsports 

Ayres Motorsports 

PM Racing 

Buffomante Racing / Wilwood / Capaldi Racing 

GF Properties of Sarasota & Omeza Wound Care 

Duane Neyer 

Buffomante Racing / Wilwood / Capaldi Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:08.750) for SRF3 by Rob Clifton. 

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:07:22 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.099 

Avg. Speed 

97.840 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.750 

Best Speed 

98.983 

Best Lap by 

33 - Rob Clifton 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 2 - SRF 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 8:06:48 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 08:05 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

119 

44 

20 

67 

74 

198 

51 

4* 

190 

88 

96 

16 

168 

1 

23 

41 

49 

68 

22 

52 

116 

47 

19 

11 

33 

111 

14 

00 

37 

126 

Class 

R1 

STU 

ITR 

ITEZ 

ITS 

STU 

WSTU 

ITS 

ITEZ 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITB 

IT7 

ITA 

ITC 

ITC 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITR 

ITS 

ITA 

STU 

Name 

John Lettieri 

Timothy Mincey 

Paul Ronie 

Matt Cawood  

William Phee 

German Candelario 

Raymond Philibert 

Selin L. Rollan 

Mahai Costin 

Ron Munnerlyn 

Nicole Hecker 

Nick Stepanovsky 

Joseph Hucker 

Ruben Caceres 

Christopher Girem 

Richard Unger 

Christopher Lucas 

Phil Adams 

Mike McCormick 

John Morrison 

Henry Verkamp 

Miki Moerwald 

Scott Larson 

Jorge Ortiz 

Mark Hicks 

John Macgowan 

Matthew Fritz 

Menas Akarjalian 

Benny Riguard 

Linden Parchment 

Mem. ID 

403607 

372310 

218233 

685285 

749 

673283 

385513 

177256_1 

434664 

349334 

464154 

512674 

413002 

731761 

735313 

657891 

697503 

413538 

332166 

59 

534428 

227533 

238929 

735323 

203817_1 

527154 

612912 

171413 

555680 

437936 

Reg. 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Williston VT 

Port St Lucie FL 

Lake Park FL 

DeLeon Spgs FL 

Cumming GA 

Orlando FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Miami FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Bennettsville SC 

Deland FL 

Port Orange FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Lake Mary FL 

New Port Richey FL 

Edgewater FL 

Port Orange FL 

Merritt Island FL 

Parkland FL 

Deltona FL 

Clearwater FL 

Palm Bay Fl 

St. Cloud FL 

Sorrento FL 

Trinity FL 

Orlando FL 

Oak Hill FL 

Kissimmee FL 

Orlando FL 

Make/Model 

2004 BMW M3 

2007 VW GTI 

1997 BMW 328 

1998 Lexus SC400 

2004 Acura TSX ITS 

2006 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2014 Mazda MX5 

1986 Mazda RX7 

1990 Mazda RX7 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda MX5 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1995 VW Jetta 

1982 Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

1980 VW Rabbit 

1980 Datsun 210 

Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda 3 

1993 BMW 325 i 

1986 Mazda RX7 

2000 Acura integra 

2004 BMW 328i 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

1 

Gap 

2.544 

3.348 

5.241 

3.027 

1.395 

2.277 

2.276 

3.980 

1.998 

2.196 

2.105 

5.265 

2.680 

1.923 

1.863 

2.720 

3.172 

3.308 

2.537 

5.463 

4.210 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4.381 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:11.036 

2:14.202 

2:16.461 

2:21.040 

2:20.438 

2:17.412 

2:19.524 

2:28.877 

2:21.743 

2:21.628 

2:23.206 

2:24.327 

2:25.579 

2:26.610 

2:29.437 

2:30.051 

2:31.281 

2:31.990 

2:36.940 

2:39.034 

2:39.407 

2:51.041 

3:15.315 

2:27.621 

2:34.775 

3:04.669 

Sponsor 

"RSR / Ronie Sport Racing, Koni, PFC, PIAA" 

MONSTER ENERGY 

RSR 

"G-LOC Brakes, wrpmotorsports.com, opm autosports" 

GC Renovations/PJD Power Wash Pro 

MR Drywall Servises 

Apex Alignment/BSI Racing/Rossini Racing Products 

Rom Motorsports 

"Mazda, Hoosier, G-Loc" 

"Hecker Racing, Bills Cold Beer" 

Daytona Racing Products 

AKT 

Keystone Repairs LLC 

Cato Steel 

STS Racing 

Hatter Motorsports 

REDHARERACING 

Fast Family Racing 

Deep Breath In LLC 

Cost of doing Business racing 

Riguard Racing 

Irish Mike Racing/LCP Solutions 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 33 penalized 3 PIC & 1 Point for PUY (GCR 6.1.1.B.) CSA 

Car 4 restored to P8 after transponder failed in lap 4 (SOM) 

Printed: 8/5/2024 10:18:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

2.544 

Avg. Speed 

73.181 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.036 

Best Speed 

97.256 

Best Lap by 

119 - John Lettieri 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 3 - IT SU R1 R2 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:03:53 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 01:35 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

119 

44 

20 

51 

74 

4 

198 

88 

67 

16 

11 

23 

41 

49 

33 

68 

22 

116 

47 

19 

96 

52 

Class 

R1 

STU 

ITR 

WSTU 

ITS 

ITS 

STU 

ITS 

ITEZ 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITB 

ITA 

ITC 

ITC 

ITS 

IT7 

Name 

John Lettieri 

Timothy Mincey 

Paul Ronie 

Raymond Philibert 

William Phee 

Selin L. Rollan 

German Candelario 

Ron Munnerlyn 

Mike Cawood  

Nick Stepanovsky 

Jorge Ortiz 

Christopher Girem 

Richard Unger 

Christopher Lucas 

Mark Hicks 

Phil Adams 

Mike McCormick 

Henry Verkamp 

Miki Moerwald 

Scott Larson 

Nicole Hecker 

John Morrison 

Mem. ID 

403607 

372310 

218233 

385513 

749 

177256_1 

673283 

349334 

691699 

512674 

735323 

735313 

657891 

697503 

203817_1 

413538 

332166 

534428 

227533 

238929 

464154 

59 

Reg. 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Williston VT 

Port St Lucie FL 

Lake Park FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Cumming GA 

Miami FL 

Orlando FL 

Bennettsville SC 

DeLeon Spgs FL 

Port Orange FL 

St. Cloud FL 

Lake Mary FL 

New Port Richey FL 

Edgewater FL 

Sorrento FL 

Port Orange FL 

Merritt Island FL 

Deltona FL 

Clearwater FL 

Palm Bay Fl 

Deland FL 

Parkland FL 

Make/Model 

2004 BMW M3 

2007 VW GTI 

1997 BMW 328 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2004 Acura TSX ITS 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda Miata 

2014 Mazda MX5 

1998 Lexus SC400 

1990 Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda MX5 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1995 VW Jetta 

Mazda Miata 

1980 VW Rabbit 

1980 Datsun 210 

1986 Mazda RX7 

1982 Mazda RX7 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

10 

3 

1 

Gap 

32.995 

28.867 

10.013 

29.504 

4.321 

2.794 

17.329 

1 Lap 

2.179 

34.245 

14.788 

26.143 

15.587 

19.202 

0.205 

25.875 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:11.290 

2:12.377 

2:14.304 

2:15.833 

2:19.138 

2:19.084 

2:15.783 

2:21.438 

2:22.028 

2:22.790 

2:26.031 

2:26.916 

2:27.738 

2:28.659 

2:29.672 

2:30.566 

2:33.067 

2:37.818 

2:48.853 

3:06.113 

2:22.789 

3:05.852 

Sponsor 

"RSR / Ronie Sport Racing, Koni, PFC, PIAA" 

MONSTER ENERGY 

RSR 

MR Drywall Servises 

"G-LOC Brakes, wrpmotorsports.com, opm autosports" 

Apex Alignment/BSI Racing/Rossini Racing Products 

GC Renovations/PJD Power Wash Pro 

"Mazda, Hoosier, G-Loc" 

Daytona Racing Products 

AKT 

Keystone Repairs LLC 

Cato Steel 

Hatter Motorsports 

REDHARERACING 

Fast Family Racing 

"Hecker Racing, Bills Cold Beer" 

STS Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/5/2024 10:19:27 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

32.995 

Avg. Speed 

95.483 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.290 

Best Speed 

97.068 

Best Lap by 

119 - John Lettieri 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 3 - IT SU R1 R2 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 8:50:44 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 08:50 AM 



Pos 

SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

SMSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

98 

99 

39 

19 

62 

78 

31 

84 

77 

198 

177 

131 

41* 

157 

33 

24 

30 

51 

13 

108 

04 

0 

47 

17 

27 

11 

144 

104 

90 

124 

25 

117* 

191 

80 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

Name 

Noah Harmon 

Skyler Cottrell 

Danny Steyn 

Jose Ulfe 

Olivier Piatek 

Julian DaCosta 

Bryan Eiroa 

Ford Munnerlyn 

Spencer Conrad 

Max Schweid 

Ellie Gossett 

Weston Duchak 

Mathias Ramirez 

Roy Hobson 

Michael Loughran 

Alex Acosta 

Matt Fielding-Russell 

Malbec Ramos 

Alfredo Zedan 

William Blalock 

Jim Poston 

Jeff LaBounty 

Les A Czaczyk 

Kaelyn Kinley 

Colin Gilroy 

Cole Lucas 

Bobby Gossett 

J Marcello Canitano 

Steve Bertok 

John Metros 

David Holland 

Marc Kinley 

Colin Stoddard 

James Brown 

Mem. ID 

674867 

386547 

376487 

452565 

New 

681871 

551442 

364608 

653652 

679837 

708028 

714161 

506364 

642411 

705189 

442396 

495502 

720364 

638796 

665660 

442348 

290066_1 

325751 

474822 

694240 

697501 

693470 

198667 

285780 

514524 

473931 

474383 

289068 

235199 

Reg. 

CFR 

Atl 

FLA 

CFR 

New 

CFR 

FLA 

NCR 

ODR 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Bucc 

SCR 

Hometown 

Orlando FL 

Atlanta GA 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Greenville SC 

Duluth GA 

Myakka City FL 

Miami FL 

Bennettsville SC 

Suffolk VA 

"Boca Raton, FL" 

Hilton Head Isl SC 

Jupiter FL 

Bradenton FL 

Sarasota FL 

Brickell FL 

SW Ranches FL 

Wake Forest NC 

Belle Isle FL 

Miami FL 

Deland FL 

Florence SC 

Cape Coral FL 

Jupiter FL 

osteen FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Edgewater FL 

Hilton Head Isl SC 

Palm Bay FL 

W Columbia SC 

St Augustine FL 

Sebring FL 

Osteen FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Charleston SC 

Make/Model 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2021 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2004 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2021 MAzda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda MX5 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda MX5 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

1 

Gap 

4.412 

2.675 

1.555 

1.967 

1.628 

2.144 

1.453 

3.117 

1.896 

1.775 

2.428 

1.122 

2.100 

8.024 

2.220 

1.974 

4.479 

3.862 

2.924 

2.769 

1.961 

17.005 

10.323 

2.357 

3 Laps 

51.597 

19.176 

18.755 

12.807 

11.329 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:21.144 

2:21.231 

2:21.329 

2:22.471 

2:24.471 

2:22.853 

2:25.934 

2:25.400 

2:23.046 

2:23.201 

2:25.384 

2:25.097 

2:23.433 

2:24.415 

2:26.468 

2:25.110 

2:29.115 

2:26.874 

2:30.622 

2:29.370 

2:28.539 

2:26.234 

2:27.976 

2:32.425 

2:33.861 

2:28.522 

2:25.640 

2:25.673 

2:28.601 

2:32.561 

2:37.324 

2:28.215 

2:32.072 

2:33.390 

Sponsor 

Sentry Body and Paint 

ADEPT STUDIOS /ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS /G-LOC BRAKES 

Eiroa Motorsports 

"River Club Car Wash, SpeedKing Signs, Kessler Engineering, CarboTech Brakes" 

"Eiroa Motorsports, Rocket Trailers, Labounty Race Engines, AutoTechnik, Apex Alignment" 

"Munnerlyn Law Firm, Mazda, G-Loc, Hoosier" 

"Rheem, Conrad's Climate Control. Future Stars Sponsorship Program" 

3P Logistix and Acosta Marine 

Salty Dog Cafe 

Global Project Services / MR Racing Team 

Final Turn Motorsports 

Panic Motorsports 

House of Rare 

"Final Turn Motorsports, Splash One Racing" 

Zaxby's/Panic Motorsports 

RSR 

RSR 

"Keystone Repairs LLC, Bill's Cold Beer" 

Salty Dog Cafe 

SilverHorse Racing & Spacecoast Precision 

"Panic Motorsports Hoosier, G-Loc" 

bills cold beer 

Dvinehealing.com 

SouthCoastMotorsports/RossiniRacing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkerd early due to incident on track. 

Car 117 penalized to LOA & NO POINTS for fsilure to report to Tech (Supps) CSA 

Car 41 penalized 3 PIC & 3 week probation for passing on pace lap & failing to follow Grid Official 

(GCR 6.1.1.B, 6.5.2.C. & 2.1.5.) SOM 

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:09:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.777 

Avg. Speed 

67.531 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.143 

Best Speed 

90.291 

Best Lap by 

42 - Preston Pardus 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 4 - SM-SMX 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:32:22 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 02:10 PM 
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Pos 

SMT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

WSM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

81 

73 

34 

113 

46 

42 

151 

162 

7 

Class 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

WSM 

WSM 

WSM 

WSM 

Name 

Alex MacLellan 

Adren Hance Jr 

Erving Rodriguez 

Christian Meyer 

James (Rich) Jackson 

Amy Jackson 

Preston Pardus 

Will Robinson 

Rice Robinson 

David Dicharry 

Mem. ID 

635299 

410050 

519542 

698666 

629334 

629333 

449867 

673269 

697118 

728079 

Reg. 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

Atl 

FLA 

Hometown 

Pompano Bch FL 

Naples FL 

Orlando FL 

Seminole FL 

N. Ft. Myers FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Wilson WY 

Wilson WY 

Rockledge FL 

Make/Model 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Gap 

4.146 

8.160 

4.578 

19.536 

4 Laps 

22.632 

45.687 

6.441 

Best Tm 

2:26.479 

2:25.830 

2:29.010 

2:28.503 

2:28.389 

2:32.121 

2:21.143 

2:22.801 

2:32.119 

2:30.399 

Sponsor 

Quest Racing 

"Realty Lynk, ER Capital Team, Headquarter Mazda, Reliable Auto Market, 3P Logistix" 

"Mom, Dad, Grandma & Papa" 

Autotechnik 

Danus Utilities/ East Street Racing/ Daytona 1/ Best Price Trailers / G-LOC Brakes 

Atlanta Spedwerks 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkerd early due to incident on track. 

Car 117 penalized to LOA & NO POINTS for fsilure to report to Tech (Supps) CSA 

Car 41 penalized 3 PIC & 3 week probation for passing on pace lap & failing to follow Grid Official 

(GCR 6.1.1.B, 6.5.2.C. & 2.1.5.) SOM 

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:09:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.777 

Avg. Speed 

67.531 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.143 

Best Speed 

90.291 

Best Lap by 

42 - Preston Pardus 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 4 - SM-SMX 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 13:32:22 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 02:10 PM 
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Pos 

SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

SMSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

39 

99 

198 

19 

98 

78 

144 

77 

84 

13 

31 

131 

47 

51 

24 

30 

33 

108 

11 

1 

27 

17 

04 

41 

62 

157 

177 

0 

104* 

90 

124 

117 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

Name 

Danny Steyn 

Skyler Cottrell 

Max Schweid 

Jose Ulfe 

Noah Harmon 

Julian DaCosta 

Bobby Gossett 

Spencer Conrad 

Ford Munnerlyn 

Alfredo Zedan 

Bryan Eiroa 

Weston Duchak 

Les A Czaczyk 

Malbec Ramos 

Alex Acosta 

Matt Fielding-Russell 

Michael Loughran 

William Blalock 

Cole Lucas 

Ruben Caceres 

Colin Gilroy 

Kaelyn Kinley 

Jim Poston 

Mathias Ramirez 

Olivier Piatek 

Roy Hobson 

Ellie Gossett 

Jeff LaBounty 

J Marcello Canitano 

Steve Bertok 

John Metros 

Marc Kinley 

Mem. ID 

376487 

386547 

679837 

452565 

674867 

681871 

693470 

653652 

364608 

638796 

551442 

714161 

325751 

720364 

442396 

495502 

705189 

665660 

697501 

731761 

694240 

474822 

442348 

506364 

New 

642411 

708028 

290066_1 

198667 

285780 

514524 

474383 

Reg. 

FLA 

Atl 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

SCR 

ODR 

NCR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

NCR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

New 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

CFR 

SCR 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Atlanta GA 

"Boca Raton, FL" 

Greenville SC 

Orlando FL 

Myakka City FL 

Hilton Head Isl SC 

Suffolk VA 

Bennettsville SC 

Miami FL 

Miami FL 

Jupiter FL 

Jupiter FL 

Belle Isle FL 

SW Ranches FL 

Wake Forest NC 

Brickell FL 

Deland FL 

Edgewater FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

osteen FL 

Florence SC 

Bradenton FL 

Duluth GA 

Sarasota FL 

Hilton Head Isl SC 

Cape Coral FL 

Palm Bay FL 

W Columbia SC 

St Augustine FL 

Osteen FL 

Make/Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

2021 MAzda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2004 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2021 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda MX5 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

2 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Gap 

0.074 

0.985 

0.050 

0.007 

3.196 

21.924 

0.179 

10.564 

1.613 

2.805 

3.440 

8.756 

0.353 

0.074 

12.972 

3.376 

9.953 

3.508 

6.764 

40.567 

0.748 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

41.372 

7.791 

Best Tm 

2:21.244 

2:21.246 

2:20.493 

2:20.786 

2:21.092 

2:20.971 

2:22.358 

2:23.111 

2:23.587 

2:22.676 

2:23.693 

2:23.821 

2:25.056 

2:24.091 

2:20.417 

2:25.414 

2:23.818 

2:27.482 

2:27.375 

2:27.735 

2:30.802 

2:29.703 

2:25.562 

2:32.364 

2:28.098 

2:30.322 

2:28.267 

Sponsor 

ADEPT STUDIOS /ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS /G-LOC BRAKES 

Sentry Body and Paint 

3P Logistix and Acosta Marine 

Eiroa Motorsports 

"River Club Car Wash, SpeedKing Signs, Kessler Engineering, CarboTech Brakes" 

Salty Dog Cafe 

"Rheem, Conrad's Climate Control. Future Stars Sponsorship Program" 

"Munnerlyn Law Firm, Mazda, G-Loc, Hoosier" 

House of Rare 

"Eiroa Motorsports, Rocket Trailers, Labounty Race Engines, AutoTechnik, Apex Alignment" 

RSR 

Panic Motorsports 

"Final Turn Motorsports, Splash One Racing" 

"Keystone Repairs LLC, Bill's Cold Beer" 

RSR 

Zaxby's/Panic Motorsports 

Global Project Services / MR Racing Team 

Final Turn Motorsports 

Salty Dog Cafe 

SilverHorse Racing & Spacecoast Precision 

"Panic Motorsports Hoosier, G-Loc" 

bills cold beer 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 104 Transponder failed. 

Car 104 moved to P20 after viewing in-car video. (CSOM) 

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:12:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.074 

Avg. Speed 

89.425 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.417 

Best Speed 

90.758 

Best Lap by 

24 - Alex Acosta 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 4 - SM-SMX 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 9:35:23 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 09:35 AM 
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Pos 

5 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

SMT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

WSM 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNS 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

25 

80 

191 

44 

73 

81 

113 

34 

46 

151 

7 

162 

42 

Class 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

WSM 

WSM 

WSM 

WSM 

Name 

David Holland 

James Brown 

Colin Stoddard 

Alex MacLellan 

Erving Rodriguez 

Adren Hance Jr 

James (Rich) Jackson 

Christian Meyer 

Amy Jackson 

Will Robinson 

David Dicharry 

Rice Robinson 

Preston Pardus 

Mem. ID 

473931 

235199 

289068 

635299 

519542 

410050 

629334 

698666 

629333 

673269 

728079 

697118 

449867 

Reg. 

CFR 

SCR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

FLA 

Atl 

CFR 

Hometown 

Sebring FL 

Charleston SC 

Jacksonville FL 

Pompano Bch FL 

Orlando FL 

Naples FL 

N. Ft. Myers FL 

Seminole FL 

N Fort Myers FL 

Wilson WY 

Rockledge FL 

Wilson WY 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Make/Model 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda MX5 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

6 

12 

12 

3 

Gap 

12 Laps 

16.704 

0.429 

33.497 

7 Laps 

2:15.410 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:35.532 

2:25.247 

2:25.616 

2:26.059 

2:27.713 

2:28.145 

2:20.894 

2:30.468 

2:28.050 

Sponsor 

SouthCoastMotorsports/RossiniRacing 

Dvinehealing.com 

"Realty Lynk, ER Capital Team, Headquarter Mazda, Reliable Auto Market, 3P Logistix" 

Quest Racing 

"Mom, Dad, Grandma & Papa" 

Autotechnik 

Atlanta Spedwerks 

Danus Utilities/ East Street Racing/ Daytona 1/ Best Price Trailers / G-LOC Brakes 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 104 Transponder failed. 

Car 104 moved to P20 after viewing in-car video. (CSOM) 

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:12:24 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.074 

Avg. Speed 

89.425 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.417 

Best Speed 

90.758 

Best Lap by 

24 - Alex Acosta 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 4 - SM-SMX 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 9:35:23 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 09:35 AM 
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Pos 

ASR 

1 

2 

GT1 

DNF 

GT2 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

GT3 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

GTA 

1 

2 

3 

GTX 

1 

2 

ITO 

1 

SC 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

DNF 

1 

2 

DNS 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

56 

112 

37 

113 

47 

20 

80 

174 

7 

2 

08 

72 

74 

73 

3 

43 

04 

4 

Class 

ASR 

ASR 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GTA 

GTA 

GTA 

GTX 

GTX 

ITO 

SC 

SC 

Name 

Jim Clark 

H Franklin Stone 

James Irvin 

Russell Wittenberg 

Matthew Griffin 

Mary Ronie 

Scott Sansone 

Sid Collins 

Ray Stephenson 

Scott Sansone Jr 

Mickey Carter 

Robert Gonzalez 

Scott Backsdale 

Henry Gilbert 

B. Doug Mead 

Jack Goldey 

Ken Mantovani 

Robert Weston 

Mem. ID 

300791_1 

321134 

190697 

337359 

313206_1 

324334 

333612_0 

78943 

147540_1 

722003 

456258 

634194 

538786 

221562 

448707 

492128 

489585 

492753 

Reg. 

CFR 

KCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

Bucc 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CDR 

Hometown 

Eustis FL 

Port Orange FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Ormond Bch FL 

Howey in the Hills FL 

W Palm Bch FL 

Coconut Creek FL 

Apopka FL 

Miami FL 

Margate FL 

Savannah GA 

Ormond Bch FL 

Waycross GA 

Miramar FL 

Melbourne FL 

Port Orange FL 

W Palm Bch FL 

Elbert CO 

Make/Model 

1994 Shelby CanAm 

1990 Shelby Can Am 

2001 Chev. Corvette C5 

2012 Porsche 997.2 

2018 Chev. Camaro 

2008 Porsche 997.1 

Mazda RX3 

1974 Porsche 911 

1995 Mazda RX7 

1974 Mazda RX3 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

2000 Chev. 

Chev. Camaro 

2006 Callaway Corvette 

2017 McLaren 570S 

2004 Pontiac GTO 

2004 Chev. Corvette 

1999 Chev. Corvette 

Laps 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

Gap 

5.579 

5.468 

52.510 

5 Laps 

5.991 

2.269 

10.678 

3.179 

Best Tm 

2:08.766 

2:08.715 

1:52.547 

1:55.190 

1:58.394 

2:11.388 

2:17.460 

5:32.280 

1:58.939 

2:00.726 

2:07.680 

1:51.973 

1:58.483 

2:09.558 

2:04.491 

2:05.329 

Sponsor 

JB Racing 

Riverside Motorsports 

Turbo Cat Racing 

Griffin Concrete Construction 

Pettit Racing 

troysport 

RPM RAYCING GOODYEAR MAZDA PERFORMANCE 411 

Pettit racing 

Carter Racing 

Paradise Aviation LLC  

"Performance Driving Group, Sports Car Driving Experience" 

Byron D Mead Fund for Children / PM Racing 

Jacks Flyin' Critters 

Mantovani Land and Commercial 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkered early due to weather. 

Printed: 8/6/2024 9:43:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

7.672 

Avg. Speed 

90.143 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.973 

Best Speed 

113.813 

Best Lap by 

73 - Henry Gilbert 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 5 - ASR GT ITO SC ITO SPO T1, 2 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:04:03 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 02:45 PM 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SPO 

1 

WSC 

1 

2 

PIC 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

17 

57 

125 

53 

87 

124 

70 

9 

54 

66 

98 

34 

111 

Class 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SPO 

WSC 

WSC 

Name 

Cecil Stevens 

Marino Reyes 

Bruce Griffin 

Frank Reinhart 

Joseph Stoddard 

Ian Sullivan 

Brian Boyd 

James Davidson 

Brian Rabeau 

Joel McGee 

Robert P Gomer 

Bryan Curtis 

Brandon Dennis 

Mem. ID 

625735 

696720 

684178 

623180 

711137 

711613 

463644 

644428 

702954 

696326 

239797 

730691 

706018 

Reg. 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Colo 

CFR 

Hometown 

Valrico FL 

Miami FL 

Trinity FL 

Tampa FL 

Winter Garden FL 

Tampa FL 

Deerfield Bch FL 

W Melbourne FL 

Valrico FL 

Brooksville FL 

Rutherfordton NC 

Parker CO 

Bradenton FL 

Make/Model 

2001 Chev. Corvette 

2004 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette Z06 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2001 Chev. Corvette Z06 

2003 Chev. Z06 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2000 Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2001 Chev. Corvette 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Gap 

4.014 

1.815 

5.890 

3.653 

6.212 

5.605 

3.072 

2.883 

3.162 

5.840 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:05.723 

2:05.511 

2:05.773 

2:06.269 

2:07.373 

2:08.291 

2:08.674 

2:08.795 

2:09.479 

2:13.924 

2:08.192 

2:04.467 

2:18.294 

Sponsor 

Spec Corvette 

Planet Fry Apex Wheels KNS Brakes 

Spec Corvette 

Orange County Pottys 

Spec Corvette 

OneMoTime Racing 

RPN Racing 

McGee Racing 

Car Quest-Tri City Tire 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Checkered early due to weather. 

Printed: 8/6/2024 9:43:47 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

7.672 

Avg. Speed 

90.143 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.973 

Best Speed 

113.813 

Best Lap by 

73 - Henry Gilbert 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 5 - ASR GT ITO SC ITO SPO T1, 2 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:04:03 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 02:45 PM 
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Pos 

ASR 

1 

2 

GT1 

1 

GT2 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

GT3 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

GTA 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

GTX 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

SC 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

1 

2 

DNS 

1 

2 

DNS 

1 

2 

No. 

56 

112 

37 

113 

47 

20 

80 

2 

174 

7 

08 

72 

74 

73 

3 

43 

4 

57 

Class 

ASR 

ASR 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GTA 

GTA 

GTA 

GTX 

GTX 

ITO 

SC 

SC 

Name 

Jim Clark 

H Franklin Stone 

James Irvin 

Russell Wittenberg 

Matthew Griffin 

Mary Ronie 

Scott Sansone 

Scott Sansone Jr 

Sid Collins 

Ray Stephenson 

Mickey Carter 

Robert Gonzalez 

Scott Backsdale 

Henry Gilbert 

B. Doug Mead 

Jack Goldey 

Robert Weston 

Marino Reyes 

Mem. ID 

300791_1 

321134 

190697 

337359 

313206_1 

324334 

333612_0 

722003 

78943 

147540_1 

456258 

634194 

538786 

221562 

448707 

492128 

492753 

696720 

Reg. 

CFR 

KCR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

Bucc 

CFR 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CDR 

FLA 

Hometown 

Eustis FL 

Port Orange FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Ormond Bch FL 

Howey in the Hills FL 

W Palm Bch FL 

Coconut Creek FL 

Margate FL 

Apopka FL 

Miami FL 

Savannah GA 

Ormond Bch FL 

Waycross GA 

Miramar FL 

Melbourne FL 

Port Orange FL 

Elbert CO 

Miami FL 

Make/Model 

1994 Shelby CanAm 

1990 Shelby Can Am 

2001 Chev. Corvette C5 

2012 Porsche 997.2 

2018 Chev. Camaro 

2008 Porsche 997.1 

Mazda RX3 

1974 Mazda RX3 

1974 Porsche 911 

1995 Mazda RX7 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

2000 Chev. 

Chev. Camaro 

2006 Callaway Corvette 

2017 McLaren 570S 

2004 Pontiac GTO 

1999 Chev. Corvette 

2004 Chev. Corvette 

Laps 

15 

15 

9 

16 

16 

15 

14 

14 

1 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

Gap 

4.597 

1:39.094 

1 Lap 

1:00.562 

13 Laps 

33.121 

16.991 

28.291 

Best Tm 

2:06.813 

2:05.977 

1:50.576 

1:55.872 

2:00.069 

2:09.943 

2:10.468 

2:14.864 

3:08.431 

1:58.650 

2:00.786 

1:53.900 

1:56.832 

2:04.210 

2:05.796 

Sponsor 

JB Racing 

Riverside Motorsports 

Turbo Cat Racing 

Griffin Concrete Construction 

Pettit Racing 

Pettit racing 

troysport 

RPM RAYCING GOODYEAR MAZDA PERFORMANCE 411 

Carter Racing 

Paradise Aviation LLC  

"Performance Driving Group, Sports Car Driving Experience" 

Byron D Mead Fund for Children / PM Racing 

Jacks Flyin' Critters 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/6/2024 9:46:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

10.334 

Avg. Speed 

108.914 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.576 

Best Speed 

115.251 

Best Lap by 

37 - James Irvin 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 5 - ASR GT ITO SC ITO SPO T1, 2 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:23:31 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 10:20 AM 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

SPO 

1 

WSC 

1 

2 

PIC 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

17 

124 

87 

125 

70 

53 

66 

9 

54 

04 

111 

98 

34 

111 

Class 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SPO 

WSC 

WSC 

Name 

Cecil Stevens 

Ian Sullivan 

Joseph Stoddard 

Bruce Griffin 

Brian Boyd 

Frank Reinhart 

Joel McGee 

James Davidson 

Brian Rabeau 

Ken Mantovani 

Brandon Dennis 

Robert P Gomer 

Bryan Curtis 

Brandon Dennis 

Mem. ID 

625735 

711613 

711137 

684178 

463644 

623180 

696326 

644428 

702954 

489585 

706018 

239797 

730691 

706018 

Reg. 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Colo 

CFR 

Hometown 

Valrico FL 

Tampa FL 

Winter Garden FL 

Trinity FL 

Deerfield Bch FL 

Tampa FL 

Brooksville FL 

W Melbourne FL 

Valrico FL 

W Palm Bch FL 

Bradenton FL 

Rutherfordton NC 

Parker CO 

Bradenton FL 

Make/Model 

2001 Chev. Corvette 

2003 Chev. Z06 

2001 Chev. Corvette Z06 

2002 Chev. Corvette Z06 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2000 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2004 Chev. Corvette 

2001 Chev. Corvette 

Chev. Monte Carlo 

2002 Chev. Corvette 

2001 Chev. Corvette 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

9 

8 

15 

15 

14 

Gap 

26.091 

0.288 

14.110 

5.772 

1.073 

13.923 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:07.064 

2:07.183 

2:07.802 

2:07.217 

2:08.323 

2:08.005 

2:13.926 

2:07.777 

2:10.082 

2:05.456 

2:04.813 

2:15.798 

Sponsor 

Spec Corvette 

Orange County Pottys 

Planet Fry Apex Wheels KNS Brakes 

Spec Corvette 

Spec Corvette 

McGee Racing 

OneMoTime Racing 

RPN Racing 

Mantovani Land and Commercial 

Car Quest-Tri City Tire 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/6/2024 9:46:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

10.334 

Avg. Speed 

108.914 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.576 

Best Speed 

115.251 

Best Lap by 

37 - James Irvin 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 5 - ASR GT ITO SC ITO SPO T1, 2 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:23:31 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 10:20 AM 
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Pos 

EP 

1 

FP 

1 

2 

3 

GTL 

1 

2 

HP 

1 

SPU 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

STL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

T3 

1 

2 

3 

T4 

1 

WSTL 

1 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

No. 

148 

61 

9 

38 

117 

131 

140 

39 

78 

111 

48 

144 

108 

33 

104 

1 

40 

56 

88 

06 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

HP 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T4 

WSTL 

Name 

Sean Saggese 

Donald Ahrens 

Matthew Fritz 

Pedro Rivera 

Lou Ann Kapcin 

Donald Loftis 

Gerald Wilcox 

Carlos Ramirez 

Art Valentine 

Tad Segars 

Fred Hutcheson 

Gonzalo Aponte 

Bryant Wingo 

Hal Chestnut 

Alyssa Canitano 

Noah Harmon 

Frankie Barroso 

Paul McNamara 

Ron Munnerlyn 

Thomas Hunt 

Mem. ID 

638025 

114715 

612912 

315494-01 

324330 

79322 

421939 

476157 

406110 

306373 

482256 

552422 

674142 

212622 

668279 

674867 

626541 

281684 

349334 

61147-5 

Reg. 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

Bucc 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

NCR 

WDC 

Hometown 

Jacksonville FL 

Waldo FL 

Orlando FL 

Orlando FL 

Floral City FL 

Mims FL 

Bonita Spgs FL 

St Cloud FL 

Palm Coast GA 

Hilton Head Isl SC 

Savannah GA 

St. Cloud FL 

Deland FL 

Mt. Dora FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Orlando FL 

Miami Spgs FL 

Windermere FL 

Bennettsville SC 

Spotsylvania VA 

Make/Model 

1986 Mazda RX7 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1992 Acura Integra 

1974 Porsche 914/4 

1992 Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk1 

1981 VW Rabbit 

1997 Honda Civic 

Thunder Roadster 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2002 Honda S2000 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2022 Mazda MX5 

2021 Mazda MX5 

1990 Nissan 240SX 

2014 Mazda MX5 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

1 

1 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Gap 

10.176 

7.005 

14.674 

4 Laps 

2 Laps 

24.577 

15.082 

8.963 

3.873 

1.753 

31.911 

Best Tm 

2:14.482 

2:18.006 

2:25.733 

2:28.318 

2:36.148 

2:45.134 

2:39.905 

2:23.672 

2:17.569 

2:37.023 

3:03.394 

2:14.991 

2:26.677 

2:34.901 

2:37.013 

2:13.204 

2:13.204 

2:37.354 

2:22.564 

2:25.027 

Sponsor 

"Ahrensauto.com, Precision Glass Mazda, Jessie Prather Motorsports, Hoosier Tire" 

Making Speed/ CODB Racing 

914 Motorsports 

Discovery Parts 

Custom Coachwork Inc. 

TechCentral Racing 

C&W MOTORSPORT CORP. 

K&A RACING 

Holly Racing 

AKT Racing Team 

"Final Turn Motorsports, Splash One Racing" 

SilverHorse Racing & Spacecoast Precision 

Autotechnik 

IAG Aero Group 

"Reed Nissan, Reed Nissan Clermont, Reed Insurance" 

"Mazda, Hoosier, G-Loc" 

Group 66 Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:21:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.753 

Avg. Speed 

76.593 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.204 

Best Speed 

95.673 

Best Lap by 

40 - Frankie Barroso 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 6 - EP FP HP GTL STL SPU T3,4 B,C SPec, 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:27:36 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 03:20 PM 
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Pos 

2 

WT3 

1 

2 

PIC 

2 

1 

2 

No. 

7 

54 

87 

Class 

WSTL 

WT3 

WT3 

Name 

Jonathan Dicharry 

Mike Janish 

Grant Janish 

Mem. ID 

729313 

694711 

694371 

Reg. 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Melbourne FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Make/Model 

1997 Mazda Miata 

2021 Mazda MX5 

2021 Mazda MX5 

Laps 

7 

7 

4 

Gap 

7.486 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:27.131 

2:24.983 

2:19.072 

Sponsor 

BSI racing 

BSI racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:21:18 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1.753 

Avg. Speed 

76.593 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.204 

Best Speed 

95.673 

Best Lap by 

40 - Frankie Barroso 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 6 - EP FP HP GTL STL SPU T3,4 B,C SPec, 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:27:36 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 03:20 PM 
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Pos 

EP 

1 

FP 

1 

2 

3 

GTL 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

HP 

DNF 

SPU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

STL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

T3 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

DNS 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

148 

61 

38 

9 

117 

131 

140 

78 

39 

48 

111 

11 

144 

7 

108 

33 

104 

40 

1 

56 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

HP 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T3 

T3 

T3 

Name 

Sean Saggese 

Donald Ahrens 

Pedro Rivera 

Matthew Fritz 

Lou Ann Kapcin 

Donald Loftis 

Gerald Wilcox 

Art Valentine 

Carlos Ramirez 

Fred Hutcheson 

Tad Segars 

Tad Segars 

Gonzalo Aponte 

Jonathan Dicharry 

Bryant Wingo 

Hal Chestnut 

Alyssa Canitano 

Frankie Barroso 

Noah Harmon 

Paul McNamara 

Mem. ID 

638025 

114715 

315494-01 

612912 

324330 

79322 

421939 

406110 

476157 

482256 

306373 

306373 

552422 

729313 

674142 

212622 

668279 

626541 

674867 

281684 

Reg. 

Bucc 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

Bucc 

Bucc 

Bucc 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Jacksonville FL 

Waldo FL 

Orlando FL 

Orlando FL 

Floral City FL 

Mims FL 

Bonita Spgs FL 

Palm Coast GA 

St Cloud FL 

Savannah GA 

Hilton Head Isl SC 

Hilton Head Isl SC 

St. Cloud FL 

Melbourne FL 

Deland FL 

Mt. Dora FL 

Palm Bay FL 

Miami Spgs FL 

Orlando FL 

Windermere FL 

Make/Model 

1986 Mazda RX7 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1974 Porsche 914/4 

1992 Acura Integra 

1992 Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk1 

1981 VW Rabbit 

Thunder Roadster 

1997 Honda Civic 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Honda S2000 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2021 Mazda MX5 

2022 Mazda MX5 

1990 Nissan 240SX 

Laps 

10 

14 

13 

13 

13 

8 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

12 

Gap 

1 Lap 

3.131 

1:49.639 

1 Lap 

1:26.290 

1 Lap 

0.005 

48.868 

26.742 

0.128 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:15.294 

2:18.806 

2:24.953 

2:26.018 

2:34.281 

2:41.850 

2:16.371 

2:23.897 

2:25.224 

2:29.833 

2:14.400 

2:27.384 

2:27.746 

2:28.424 

2:13.848 

2:13.845 

2:37.236 

Sponsor 

"Ahrensauto.com, Precision Glass Mazda, Jessie Prather Motorsports, Hoosier Tire" 

914 Motorsports 

Making Speed/ CODB Racing 

Discovery Parts 

Custom Coachwork Inc. 

TechCentral Racing 

K&A RACING 

C&W MOTORSPORT CORP. 

Holly Racing 

Holly Racing 

AKT Racing Team 

"Final Turn Motorsports, Splash One Racing" 

SilverHorse Racing & Spacecoast Precision 

IAG Aero Group 

Autotechnik 

"Reed Nissan, Reed Nissan Clermont, Reed Insurance" 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 104 Transponder failed, manually scored. 

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:16:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.128 

Avg. Speed 

94.236 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.845 

Best Speed 

95.215 

Best Lap by 

1 - Noah Harmon 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 6 - EP FP HP GTL STL SPU T3,4 B,C SPec, 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:11:32 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 11:05 AM 
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Pos 

T4 

1 

WSTL 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

WT3 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

1 

DNS 

1 

2 

No. 

88 

06 

7 

54 

87 

Class 

T4 

WSTL 

WSTL 

WT3 

WT3 

Name 

Ron Munnerlyn 

Thomas Hunt 

Jonathan Dicharry 

Mike Janish 

Grant Janish 

Mem. ID 

349334 

61147-5 

729313 

694711 

694371 

Reg. 

NCR 

WDC 

FLA 

CFR 

CFR 

Hometown 

Bennettsville SC 

Spotsylvania VA 

Melbourne FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Make/Model 

2014 Mazda MX5 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

2021 Mazda MX5 

2021 Mazda MX5 

Laps 

14 

13 

14 

10 

Gap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:22.889 

2:26.024 

2:22.846 

2:17.248 

Sponsor 

"Mazda, Hoosier, G-Loc" 

Group 66 Racing 

BSI racing 

BSI racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 104 Transponder failed, manually scored. 

Printed: 8/6/2024 10:16:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

0.128 

Avg. Speed 

94.236 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.845 

Best Speed 

95.215 

Best Lap by 

1 - Noah Harmon 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 6 - EP FP HP GTL STL SPU T3,4 B,C SPec, 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:11:32 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 11:05 AM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

57 

66 

6 

86 

55 

69 

67 

44 

36 

27 

Class 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FF 

FV 

FC 

P2 

FC 

Name 

Bailey Monette 

Mark Schneider 

Kenneth Weld 

Jacques Coury 

Nicholas Zoretic 

John Schimenti 

Bill Dennis 

Justin Smith 

H Neil Lund 

Hartley MacDonald 

Mem. ID 

324353_6 

404403 

107724 

354064 

543657 

306594 

131196 

719110 

204744_1 

454094 

Reg. 

Atl 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

Bucc 

CFR 

Bucc 

CCR 

CFR 

FLA 

Hometown 

Milton GA 

Hollywood FL 

Port Orange FL 

Jupiter FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Fort Mill SC 

Longwood FL 

Mulberry FL 

Make/Model 

2022 SCCA FE2 

2018 Van Diemen FE2 

1997 Van Diemen RF97 

2004 Van Diemen RF02 

1998 Van Diemen RF98 

1992 Swift DB6 

1992 Caracal D 

2010 Elan RF10 

March Apache 86S 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

5 

Gap 

44.364 

18.402 

2.092 

24.333 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:58.352 

2:02.311 

2:03.547 

2:01.831 

2:06.367 

2:12.387 

2:39.262 

2:02.893 

Sponsor 

OPTECH MONETTE LLC 

Wldman Motorsports 

Weld Motorsports 

Primus Racing Parts 

Pit Lane Services 

Caracal Cars 

Momentum Motorsports 

PM Racing 

"Florida RV Sales & Service, Florida Landmark Realty" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/6/2024 7:33:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

44.364 

Avg. Speed 

107.158 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.352 

Best Speed 

107.679 

Best Lap by 

57 - Bailey Monette 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 7 - FA-X CF P1 P2 

SARRC Sprint Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:57:59 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/3/2024 03:55 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

57 

66 

44 

6 

55 

67 

69 

86 

36 

27 

Class 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FV 

FF 

FC 

P2 

FC 

Name 

Bailey Monette 

Mark Schneider 

Justin Smith 

Kenneth Weld 

Nicholas Zoretic 

Bill Dennis 

John Schimenti 

Jacques Coury 

H Neil Lund 

Hartley MacDonald 

Mem. ID 

324353_6 

404403 

719110 

107724 

543657 

131196 

306594 

354064 

204744_1 

454094 

Reg. 

Atl 

FLA 

CCR 

CFR 

Bucc 

Bucc 

CFR 

FLA 

CFR 

FLA 

Hometown 

Milton GA 

Hollywood FL 

Fort Mill SC 

Port Orange FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Daytona Bch FL 

Jupiter FL 

Longwood FL 

Mulberry FL 

Make/Model 

2022 SCCA FE2 

2018 Van Diemen FE2 

2010 Elan RF10 

1997 Van Diemen RF97 

1998 Van Diemen RF98 

1992 Caracal D 

1992 Swift DB6 

2004 Van Diemen RF02 

March Apache 86S 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

12 

9 

Gap 

1:07.884 

1.127 

31.837 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:59.134 

2:02.925 

2:03.304 

2:02.851 

2:05.481 

2:39.039 

2:12.612 

Sponsor 

OPTECH MONETTE LLC 

Wldman Motorsports 

Momentum Motorsports 

Weld Motorsports 

Primus Racing Parts 

Caracal Cars 

Pit Lane Services 

PM Racing 

"Florida RV Sales & Service, Florida Landmark Realty" 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/5/2024 10:40:50 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward:  Leland Miller 

Sanction #s: 24-TD-31759, 24-R-61760, 23-Vint-63434 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Enterprises 

Margin of Victory 

1:07.884 

Avg. Speed 

106.380 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.134 

Best Speed 

106.972 

Best Lap by 

57 - Bailey Monette 

Daytona Double 2024 

Group 7 - FA-X CF P1 P2 

SARRC Feature Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:55:27 

Daytona International Speedway 3.540 miles 

8/4/2024 11:50 AM 


	1 R1
	1 R2
	2 R1
	2 R2
	3 R1
	3 R2
	4 R1
	4 R2
	5 R1
	5 R2
	6 R1
	6 R2
	7 R1
	7 R2



